06/02/2009 14:58:31 SWOA

A05 Madoc

Race Date: 05/30/2009 Members/Flyers: 47 Release Weather:

Release Time: 10:15:00 Birds: 580 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 04 CU 038384 16 315413 0 14:40:51 0:00 1186.4322
2  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 421 2 315413 0 14:40:52 0:00 1186.3578
3  Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 432 3 315413 0 14:40:54 0:02 1186.2091
4 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 430 22 306.463 0 14:33:29 0:10 1185.6200
5 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 527 2 306.463 0 14:33:37 0:19 1185.0087
6 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 10965 3 306.463 0 14:33:38 0:20 1184.9323
7  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 821 8 305456 0 14:33:33 1:07 1181.4195
8  Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 836 2 305456 0 14:33:35 1:09 1181.2672
9 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06 CHAT 321 4 306.463 0 14:34:57 1:41 1178.9306
10 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2127 19 310963 0 14:39:45 2:41 1174.5534
11 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1648 3 305456 0 14:35:05 2:42 1174.4543
12 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2178 2 310963 0 14:39:47 2:43 1174.4055
13 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1641 3 310963 0 14:39:48 2:44 1174.3316
14 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1601 4 305456 0 14:37:04 4:45 1165.5660
15 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2182 4 310963 0 14:42:15 5:13 1163.5659
16 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 377 4 315413 0 14:46:14 5:22 1162.8844
17 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1660 5 310963 0 14:42:45 5:43 1161.3931
18 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1028 15 313.164 0 14:44:53 5:58 1160.3681
19 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1839 12 304.280 O 14:38:03 6:49 1156.7383
20 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 313 5 315413 0 14:48:48 7:56 1151.9832
21 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 906 22 305.831 0 14:41:34 9:04 1147.2965
22 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 525 5 306.463 0 14:42:09 9:06 1147.1570
23 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 11000 6 306.463 0 14:42:09 9:06 1147.1569
24 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 853 7 306.463 0 14:42:11 9:08 1147.0139
25 P& | Priester North Dorc 07 CU UTI 269 12 331.140 1 15:03:43 9:09 1146.9902
26 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1155 2 313.164 0 14:48:04 9:10 1146.8408
27 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1051 3 313.164 0 14:48:05 9:11 1146.7708
28 Z.Talach Tillsonbur 07 CU 10999 8 306.463 0 14:42:41 9:39 1144.8714
29 A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2007 15 297.759 0 14:35:08 9:42 1144.6399
30 Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 492 9 306.463 0 14:42:46 9:44 1144.5151
31 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1602 6 310.963 0 14:46:46 9:48 1144.2279
32 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 651 5 331.877 0 15:05:04 9:49 1144.1404
33 Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 05 CUTD 1618 5 305456 0 14:41:59 9:50 1144.1014
34 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 06 FLAN 303 6 315413 0 14:50:42 9:51 1144.0443
35 J. Koster Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 640 2 331877 0 15:05:11 9:56 1143.6804
36 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 500 7 315413 0 14:50:49 9:57 1143.5603
37 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2138 7 310963 0 14:47:03 10:05 1143.0362
38 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1849 2 304280 0 14:41:32 10:26 1141.6208
39 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07 CU 28566 12 345.248 0 15:17:38 10:37 1140.8129
40 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2125 8 310963 0 14:47:54 10:57 1139.4760
41 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 05 CU 355 2 345248 0 15:18:11 11:07 1138.7433
42 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1812 37 319.574 0 14:55:41 11:10 1138.5571
43 B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 04 CU 730 3 345248 0 15:18:14 11:10 1138.5556
44 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 2136 9 310963 0 14:48:08 11:11 1138.5026
45 Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07 FLAN 471 8 315413 0 14:52:07 11:15 1138.1957
46 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1731 2 319574 0 14:55:51 11:20 1137.8814
47 R. Paret Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 820 2 305.831 0 14:44:24 11:59 1135.2301
48 J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 1114 4 313.164 0 14:51:03 12:10 1134.4467
49 J Favorito North Dorc 07 CUSR 166 34 327946 0 15:04:05 12:11 1134.4341
50 N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06 CUBI 1655 10 310963 0 14:49:10 12:14 1134.2116
51 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 ORI 2 3 305.831 0 14:44:39 12:14 1134.1776
52 M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 06 CUTD 1632 3 319574 0 14:57:19 12:47 1131.9700
53 G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 05 CU 23048 3 304280 0 14:43:55 12:54 1131.5029
54 R. Paret Tillsonbur 07 CUTD 902 4 305.831 0 14:45:39 13:16 1129.9871
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Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name

Z. Talach Tillsonbur 05
N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07
Z. Talach Tillsonbur 05
R. Paret Tillsonbur 07
R. Paret Tillsonbur 07
P& | Priester North Dorc 06
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07
Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 07
Clear View Loft Flower Cit 07
R. Paret Tillsonbur 07
B. Lester Tillsonbur 07
J. Mitoraj LONDON CEN)5
Verheyen- Collins L Tillsonbur 06
J. Koster Tillsonbur 07
B. Wiltsie Flower Cit 07
N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07
J. Eerenberg Tillsonbur 07
R. Paret Tillsonbur 05
R. Paret Tillsonbur 06
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 04
G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07
Z. Talach Tillsonbur 06
G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 06
B. Lester Tillsonbur 07
P& | Priester North Dorc 04
A. Chambers Tillsonbur 07
G. Madrusan Tillsonbur 07
Z. Talach Tillsonbur 04
N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 07
Swance Loft Tillsonbur 07
Z. Talach Tillsonbur 07
J. Winser London Inv 06
Flandria Loft Tillsonbur 07
B. Lester Tillsonbur 07
Skyway Loft Tillsonbur 07
N&E Oud Tillsonbur 06
R. Paret Tillsonbur 06
N&E Oud Tillsonbur 07
R. Paret Tillsonbur 05
R. Paret Tillsonbur 05
BDR Loft Tillsonbur 07
R. Van Wanrooy London Inv 07
M. D'Hondt Tillsonbur 05
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

A. Westra Tillsonbur 07
G. Scott Flower Cit 06
B.& K. Lofts Forest Cit 07
B Scheuerman & Son North Dorc 07
M. Barreto London Inv 06
P. Voskamp Central EI 07
E. Platteeuw Central El 07
Almeida Loft London Inv 03
Van Rooy Loft Flower Cit 05
R. Walters LONDON CEND8
A. Neuman LONDON CEN8
K. Obrycka London Inv 06
K&C Loft London Inv 05
Z. Magier London Inv 07

170

Ring/Band No

CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUCDN
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
Ccu
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
AUOHF
CcuU
CUTD
CUORI
CUTD
CcuU
FLAN
CuU
CUTD
CcuU
CUTD
CUTD
CUTD
Cu
CUTD
LIH
CUTD

CUTD
CuU
CuU
CUSR
CcuU
CcuU
CuU
CuU
CcuU
CcuU
CuU
CuU
Ccu
LIH

Col
393
2109
331
1940
183
102
171
515
116
166
7715
00947
1852
17780
04
677
28565
2115
112
738
805
33341
1902
489
1840
773
1402
2006
1904
18172
29004
1720
292
551
5779
501
30198
838
29008
827
2116
744
41566
609
810
1580

1109
16643
4198
922
27688
9384
1156
15423
415
5021
16118
20738
17258
747

Sx Bd Distance
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Cc 10
31
C 12
18
C 12
C 15
15
10
10
co
15
c7

306.463
310.963
306.463
305.831
305.831
331.140
324.975
306.463
324.975
324.975
349.480
305.831
302.373
343.867
324.975
331.877
345.248
310.963
313.164
305.831
305.831
315.413
304.280
306.463
304.280
302.373
331.140
297.759
304.280
306.463
310.963
319.574
321.305
306.463
353.501
315.413
302.373
305.456
310.963
305.831
310.963
305.831
305.831
314.122
342.724
319.574

312.546
344.980
366.664
322.759
346.328
355.345
351.552
349.929
348.048
351.641
342.743
341.423
345.736
348.483

Var Clocked
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14:46:15
14:50:14
14:46:16
14:46:00
14:46:09
15:08:37
15:03:24
14:46:59
15:03:25
15:03:29
15:25:40
14:46:59
14:43:56
15:21:01
15:04:19
15:10:47
15:22:44
14:52:16
14:54:17
14:48:15
14:48:15
14:56:57
14:47:20
14:49:24
14:47:30
14:45:54
15:11:42
14:41:48
14:47:52
14:49:56
14:53:59
15:01:44
15:03:18
14:50:04
15:32:54
14:58:43
14:47:07
14:49:59
14:55:12
14:50:36
14:55:17
14:50:40
14:50:48
14:58:20
15:24:13
15:03:28

14:57:42
15:29:15
15:49:28
15:10:17
15:32:22
15:41:24
15:37:26
15:36:14
15:34:58
15:42:02
15:34:04
15:33:50
15:38:29
15:43:29

ToWin
13:19
13:19
13:20
13:38
13:47
13:49
14:03
14:04
14:04
14:08
14:31
14:39
14:40
14:50
14:57
15:15
15:17
15:23
15:26
15:57
15:57
16:00
16:26
16:33
16:37
16:43
16:45
16:46
17:00
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:14
17:47
17:51
18:00
18:05
18:21
18:23
18:26
18:27
18:35
18:38
18:43
18:51

Velocity Nom

1129.8175
1129.8159
1129.7481
1128.5277
1127.9034
1127.8481
1126.8204
1126.7712
1126.7553
1126.4949
1124.9356
1124.4476
1124.3418
1123.6872
1123.2502
1122.0274
1121.9064
1121.5304
1121.3129
1119.2351
1119.2351
1118.6842
1117.3072
1116.8477
1116.6239
1116.1794
1116.1270
1116.0382
1115.1234
1114.6811
1114.6293
1114.5338
1114.4814
1114.1408
1111.9880
1111.7183
1111.1888
1110.8164
1109.7894
1109.6916
1109.4595
1109.4232
1108.8869
1108.6659
1108.3620
1107.8368

1105.5748
1097.7884
1096.2647
1093.0978
1091.2551
1090.8404
1090.7452
1089.3775
1087.7633
1076.2612
1074.2050
1070.8510
1068.7908
1060.8849



Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

177 E. Dobaczewski Londoninv 07 LIH 428 C9 343832 0 15:41:47 1052.1712
191 T. Langs ForestCit 04 CU 21022 C3 358.387 0 15:59:12 1041.2173
203 H. Popp ForestCit 05 CHAT 680 9 383.375 -1 16:27:20 1029.6300

294 B. Popp ForestCit 04 CU 1862 3 347970 -1 18:34:40 696.3901



